Frodsham Club Champs Rd1 - Alvanley - 6th Jan 2019 - Permit ACU55252

Number Rider Name Class Bike Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 o Position

6 Paul Hardaker 0/40 Beta Frodsham 02 00000010003301300200000000223113303523 43

7 Martin Howarth 0/40 GasGas Frodsham 1 000000000200202000100000000230223005353 36

30 Paul Hunter 0/40 4RT NLR 0001000000000000000000000000221122113531 25 1st
36 lan Jones 0/40 GasGas CYTC 0120001000103130100000010000323121000133 33

2 Tony McKenzie 0/50 TRS CYTC 00000000000O005000000000000000121000000000 9 2nd
4 Dave Plumb 0/50 TRS CYTC 001000000000000000O00O00O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO 1 1st
9 Neil Lyth 0/50 TRS CYTC 000000000101 1101000000000000100110103502 19

11 Dennis Fath 0/50 GasGas Frodsham 0501130011155305100000000000332523333132 65

12 Colin Ashton 0/50 Yamaha Frodsham 0001000031013211000010000000315332215353 50

19 Andrew Fearon 0/50 Montesa LLbMcC 312200000511 3220200010000000322323113333 54

24 Charles Molyneax 0/50 Beta Frodsham 22 21100030105152305000000000235333315535 74

27 George Baker 0/50 Montesa Frodsham 2 11 2000000000010000000000000312121113300 25

8 Matt Blackburn Nov Beta Frodsham 000000000000 0000000000000000021002111300 11 1st
13 Paul Devenport Nov Beta MAN17 0000000005000100000000000050000012102133 24

16 Martin Evans Nov GasGas Winsford 1000000000103121000000000000112111000302 21

28 Gaz Thomas Nov Sherco Frodsham 010000000101 2100000000000000111100102221 18 2nd
29 Lee Booth Nov Montesa Wrexham 31 12500030000101321300000000252121201210 45

32 Richard Boardman Nov Beta Frodsham 115500553115 2355511520051005353501553555 117

34 Keith Bate Nov Montesa Frodsham 011 0000035315250050100000000321323553533 70

35 James Dickens Nov Sherco Frodsham ° N F

70 David Molyneaux 50/50 Montesa Frodsham 000021 000000010000000000000000000000O0100 5 1st
83 Mike Horrocks 50/50 Sherco Frodsham 000010001100011000000000010000 00000O00O0?2

71 S Simpson Ad/Beg Montesa Frodsham 0000 1000000001000000000000000000000O0O5001 8

73 Mike Cole Ad/Beg GasGas CYTC D N S

74 Mark Blackley Ad/Beg GasGas Frodsham 13 0000000000211021100000000000 01000522 24

77 Tony Law Ad/Beg GasGas Winsford 22101000000025233221301000002000252 353383 57
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Number

78
79
80
82
84
86
87
88
90
91
92
94
96
39

76

18
37

26

75
81
83
89
93
95
99
100
38

Rider Name

Allan Jackson
Andy Ingreby
Carl Beer

Ste Chadwick
Andrew Hawley
Andy Walker
Lona Roberts
John Hawley
David Hughes
John Denney
Charles Bryan
Bryn Evans
Gary Roberts
David Lthyall

Dougie Greenall

Paddy Ithell
Sam Widdowson

Steven Moluyneax

Elliot Devenport
Bobby Chadwick
Aaron Hawley
Benjamin Hughes
Joel Diggle
Steffan Jones
Ryano Roup

lain Pughe

Ollie Roberts

Class Bike
Ad/Beg Montesa
Ad/Beg Montesa
Ad/Beg Montesa
Ad/Beg Beta
Ad/Beg GasGas
Ad/Beg GasGas
Ad/Beg GasGas
Ad/Beg GasGas
Ad/Beg Scorpa
Ad/Beg Scorpa
Ad/Beg Beta
Ad/Beg GasGas
Ad/Beg Montesa
Ad/Beg GasGas

Twinshock Fantic

Yth B Beta
Yth B Beta
Yth C Beta
Yth/Beg Beta
Yth/Beg Beta
Yth/Beg Beta
Yth/Beg  Sherco
Yth/Beg Beta
Yth/Beg Beta
Yth/Beg  Sherco
Yth/Beg  GasGas
Yth/Beg Beta

Club

Frodsham
Darwen
Frodsham
Frodsham
Frodsham
Frodsham
Colwyn
Frodsham
Frodsham
Frodsham
MAN17
D+M

D+M
MAN17

Macc

Frodsham
LLDMCC

Frodsham

MAN17
Frodsham
Frodsham
Frodsham
Frodsham
CYTC
LLan
LLDMCC
LLDMCC
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53
21

22
54

88

16
19
26

52
36

44

91
32

102
27
12
62
32
68

Position

2nd
1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd
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These provisional results will
be deemed final unless a
protest is received in
accordance with the National
Sporting Code with the
appropriate fee to the
Secretary of the meeting.

00C Riding out of class ooC

CR Changed Route C/R

M/C Most Cleans Win M/C
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